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Women / 5 / L5 k5 grp4
Session: KQ5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Hughes5090
Azarian USGTC - CA

9.475 9.275 9.4758.900 37.125
1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Emily White5099
SCATS HB - CA

9.100 9.550 9.3758.700 36.725
4 1 5 4 2 

2 

Sevanna Van Affelen5098
SCATS HB - CA

8.550 9.000 9.4509.275 36.275
8 4 1 3 3 

3 

Taylor Trider5079
Spirals - CA

9.275 8.600 9.3258.400 35.600
2 6 7T 5 4 

4 

Allyson Gabrielle Martires5023
Brown's - NV

8.450 8.075 9.5009.200 35.225
9 10 2 1 5 

5 

Gabriela Valvo5030
Brown's - NV

8.900 8.125 9.3008.475 34.800
5 8 6 6 6T

6T

Priscilla Kendrick5052
Matrix - CA

9.250 8.875 8.6008.075 34.800
3 5 11 10T 6T

6T

Riley Pellman5036
EastBay - CA

8.750 7.350 9.2509.000 34.350
6 13 3 7 8 

8 

Kara Lund5059
Seawind - CA

8.250 9.175 8.6008.200 34.225
11 3 9 10T 9 

9 

Ashley Hagihara5066
SouthCoast - CA

8.425 8.050 9.1257.625 33.225
10 11 14 8 10 

10 

Brinlee Romney5012
All American - UT

8.700 7.250 8.9507.975 32.875
7 14 12 9 11 

11 

Taylor Gull5008
All American - UT

8.175 8.100 8.3757.800 32.450
12 9 13 12 12 

12 

Megan Conrey5056
Seawind - CA

8.000 7.700 8.2508.150 32.100
13 12 10 13 13 

13 

Chiharu Mamiya5069
SouthCoast - CA

7.850 8.300 0.0008.400 24.550
14 7 7T 14 14 

14 
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